You are invited to attend AAUW's 2024 Woman of Distinction bonoring

Dr. Claudine Keenan

Join us in celebrating the personal and professional accomplishments of our trail-blazing member.

Dr. Claudine Keenan, the Interim Vice Provost at Stockton University, is the Coordinator of Tech Trek, a STEM program/camp for high school girls sponsored by Stockton University and the American Association of University Women (AAUW) to foster interest in careers in sciences and engineering.

Among her many other accomplishments:

- Nominated by Governor Murphy and approved by the State Senate for membership on the New Jersey Board of Education.
- Leader in the NJ Deans of Education Organization
- AAUW President of AWCO



Dr. Claudine Keenan, AAUW Tech Trek Coordinator & Stockton University Dean

- Inducted into the Atlantic County Women's Hall of Fame
- Stockton University Chief Planning and Budget Officer, Dean of Education for over 10 years, Interim Provost, Leader of the Doctorate of Education program

JOIN US in honoring Claudine: Saturday, April 6, 2024

Time: 12noon to 3pm

Venue: Carriage House • 25 S Pitney Rd, Galloway, NJ 08205

Register Deadline is March 20, 2024 • CLICK HERE to register.

Whether paying online or by check, you must register online.

For check payment, mail to: Kriss Rudisill • 571Holly Brook Road • Galloway, NJ 08205 Make check payable to AWCO

For more information email: ac-nj@aauw.net

Cost: \$60 • Cash Bar

Invite a friend to join you.



